
LOT 29 BARWICK S/D.

803-863, 805-2445, PB 1062-59, L

BEMBRY SUSIE L
245 SW CHARLIE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02808-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/12/2024 KS 1.86 27,900 0 0 27,900

STANDARD
3

25,188
7,880
27,900
60,968
25,724
35,244

HX HB WX 30,000
5,244
60,968

0

60,968

1402/2678 1/09/2020 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSIE L BEMBRY (LE)

STACY OAKLEY (RMDR)

0805/2445 5/17/1995 WD Q I 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANN DAVIS GUY & ETAL

ROY R REMBRY & SUSI

2026
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1998HX Base Yr

245 SW CHARLIE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,061 98.9100 59.35 62,970 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 22,790

FST 56 55 31 736

USP 200 35 70 1,662

1,216 1,061 25,188

BAS= W27 FST= N7 W8 S7 E8$ W13 S24 E10 USP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$
E30 N24$.

BAS

27

13

24

10

30

24

FST 7

8

7

8

USP10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 11 23 253.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 0 0 3 50 380

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

7,880

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 27,900


